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Staff & Lobbyists Contact Information 
 

 

BGR Group – Republicans 
   
Jen Larkin Lukawski 
(202) 333-4936 
jlarkin@bgrdc.com 
 
Ruth Osinski 
(202) 302-1885 
rosinski@bgrdc.com  
  
Robb Walton 
(443) 846-8600 
rwalton@bgrdc.com 

 

Sam Teague 
(202) 333-4936 
steague@bgrdc.com 

 
 
 
 
 
 

KCP Staff 
 
Colin Roskey 
(202) 250-1095 
colin.roskey@fhpstrategies.com 
 
Christine Walizer 
(703) 856-0452 
cwalizer@kidneycarepartners.org  

 
 
 
 
 
 

Avenue Solutions - Democrats 
   
Aimee Lewis 
(202) 973-6655 
alewis@dcavenuesolutions.com  
  
Amy Tejral  
(202) 997-9685 
atejral@dcavenuesolutions.com 
 
Elizabeth Barnett 
(202) 341-6598 
ebarnett@dcavenuesolutions.com 
 
Jordan LaCrosse 
(239) 272-4343 
jlacrosse@dcavenuesolutions.com  
 
Tracy Spicer 
(202) 302-1495 
tspicer@dcavenuesolutions.com
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